
STA & STM Parish 2025-2026 Confirmation Calendar  
Grades 9-10 

Sunday Classes 6:00-7:00 pm at St. Thomas Apostle Parish Center  
Questions: Deacon Paul (860)372-7532 

deaconpaul@stastm.org 
  

Sunday, Sept. 14, 2025 Parent’s Orientation  
STA Parish Center 

11:45 – 12:15 pm 

Sunday, Oct.  5, 2025 Class 1 6:00 – 7:00 pm 

Sunday, Oct. 26, 2025 Class 2 6:00 – 7:00 pm 

Sunday, Nov. 9, 2025 Class 3 6:00 – 7:00 pm 

Sunday,  Nov. 16, 2025 
 
 

 

Class 4 Holy Family 
Confirmation Retreat 
$40.00/student    
CHOOOSE ONE DATE 

2:00 – 6:00 pm 
Holy Family Retreat 
Center 
303 Tunxis Road 
West Hartford, CT 

Sunday, Nov. 23, 2025 Class 5 6:00 – 7:00 pm 

Sunday, Dec. 7, 2025 Class 6 6:00 - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, Jan. 11, 2026 Class 7 Movie Night  5:00 - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, Jan. 25, 2026 Class 8 (Class Mass) 5:00 - 6:00 pm 

Sunday, Feb. 22,2026 Class 9 Holy Family 
Confirmation Retreat  
$40/student   
CHOOSE ONE DATE 

2:00 – 6:00 pm 
Holy Family Retreat 
Center 
303 Tunxis Road 
West Hartford, CT 

Sunday, Feb. 1, 2026 Class 10 6:00 - 7:00 pm  

Sunday, Feb. 8, 2026 Class 11 6:00 - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, Feb. 22, 2026 Class 12 6:00 - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, March, 1, 2026 Class 13 6:00 - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, March 8, 2026 Class 14 6:00 - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, March 22, 2026 Class 15  6:00 - 7:00 pm  
  


